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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 9114

Broaching machine vertical
VARINELLI ARCORO BVP 10/1250

Technical data
Max. length of stroke
Traction power
vertical
Cutting speed:
stepless
from
up to
Return stroke speed
Work-piece diameter
broach diameter
Broaching tool receiv.dm
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Total installed power
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
Various accessories:

Chip conveyor
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1250 mm
10000 kp

1 m/min
8 m/min
36 m/min
380 mm
85 mm
40 mm
380 Volt
11.22 kW

1400 mm
1250 mm
3600 mm
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